2020 LWV OPRF Calendar of Events

Date
Thursday, January 9

Saturday, January 11
10:00 am - Noon

Saturday, January 11

Tuesday, January 14
9:30 - 11:00 am

Tuesday, January 14
4:00 pm

Tuesday, January 14
6:00 - 7:00 pm

Thursday, January 16
6:30 - 8:00 pm

Saturday, January 18
10:30 am

Saturday, January 25
9:30 am - Noon

Tuesday, January 28

Friday, February 14
10:00 - 11:15 am

Saturday, February 15
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Wednesday, April 22
9:00 am - 2:00 pm

Place

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm.

130 S. Oak Park Ave.
Oak Park

Nineteenth Century Club
178 Forest Ave.
Oak Park

Latham & Watkins
330 N. Wabash
Chicago

Shanahan’s
7353 Madison
Forest Park

LWV IL Offices for start
332 S. Michigan
Chicago

LWV IL Offices
332 S. Michigan
Chicago

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm.

130 S. Oak Park Ave.
Oak Park

Congress Plaza Hotel
520 S. Michigan
Chicago

Northeastern lll. University
5500 N. St. Louis Ave.
Chicago

Springfield

Description
Carrie Chapman Catt Birthday
New Year Brunch - Rank Choice presentation by Claris Olson.
Free and open to the public.
Alice Paul Birthday
Second Tuesday - Census 2020: the Complete Count Process

in Our Villages. Free and open to the public.

Cook County Circuit Court Clerk Candidate Forum - Free to
the public but you must register to attend.

January Executive Board Meeting

Drinks & Dialogue - Tanya Pietrkowski, from CARPLS, and
the Honorable Catherine Schneider presenting. Free and open
to the public.

Women’s Rally and March - Wear RED!

Moderator Training - Members only event.

January Board Meeting - Members are welcome to attend.

LWV 100th Anniversary Celebration - Remarks League
members, community influencers, state and local legislators
followed by cake!

LWV IL Issues Briefing - Registration required.

Lobby Day




